Video | MIC Series Composite Cables
MIC Series Composite Cables
u High-quality, sun-resistant jacket
u Multiple cable lengths
u Factory-prepared ends
MIC Series composite cables provide all power, video,
and telemetry connections between a MIC Series

current thermal cameras)
MIC Cable – 14-pin (for current MIC thermal cameras)
Ordering information
MIC Cable 2M
2 meter (6.56 ft) composite cable with plug for power,
data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-2M
MIC Cable 10M
10 meter (32.81 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-10M
MIC Cable 20M
20 meter (62.62 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-20M
MIC Cable 25M
25 meter (82.02 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-25M
MIC Thermal Cable 2M
2 meter (6.56 ft) composite cable with plug for power,
data and video for MIC Series thermal cameras
Order number MIC-THERCBL-2M
MIC Thermal Cable 10M
10 meter (32.81 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series thermal cameras
Order number MIC-THERCBL-10M
MIC Thermal Cable 20M
20 meter (62.62 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series thermal cameras
Order number MIC-THERCBL-20M
MIC Thermal Cable 25M
25 meter (82.02 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series thermal cameras
Order number MIC-THERCBL-25M
2 | MIC Series Composite Cables
3 | MIC Series Composite Cables
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: